
*Prices exclude tax & Gratuity**Prices exclude tax & Gratuity*







Menu:Menu:





Smoked Brisket - $14.95Smoked Brisket - $14.95
Served with Coleslaw & CornbreadServed with Coleslaw & Cornbread








Jerk Chicken Leg Quarters - $13.95Jerk Chicken Leg Quarters - $13.95
with Coleslaw & Warm Cornbreadwith Coleslaw & Warm Cornbread  





Shrimp Ceviche Cup - $9.95Shrimp Ceviche Cup - $9.95




Parrothead Poolside Grill
Grab-n-Go

Saturday 12 pm - 4 pm

Please order inside Cheeks. Bring Receipt outside to grill!


